ENTRY ENTRY DUE START
DATE EVENT COURSE(s) FEE DATE TIME COMMENTS
REGULAR / WEEKEND EVENTS (PACKAGE MEMBERSHIP)
Saturday, April 11, 2015 Spring Thaw Countryside - Prairie (Player) $63 April 1, 2015 9:30 INCLUDES CART
Countryside - Traditional (Palmer) 9:30 INCLUDES CART
White Pines Golf Club - West (Trevino) 10:00 INCLUDES CART
Saturday, May 2, 2015 May Jamboree Tanna Farms Golf Club (Player and Palmer) $75 April 22, 2015 9:30 /10:50 |INCLUDES CART
Mill Creek Golf Club (Trevino) 9:00 INCLUDES CART
Sunday, June 7, 2015 Summer Classic Phillips Park Golf Course (Palmer and Player) $60 May 29, 2015 8:30 / 9:45
Highland Woods Golf Course (Trevino) 10:00
Sunday, July 12, 2015 Freedom Open Sanctuary Golf Course (Palmer) $70 July 2, 2015 8:30 INCLUDES RANGE BALLS
Broken Arrow Golf Club (Player and Trevino) 10:00 / 11:15
Saturday, August 8, 2015 NIMAGA Club Buffalo Grove Golf Club (High and Low) $122 July 29, 2015 11:00
Sunday, August 9, 2015 Championship Links at Carillon (Low and High) 8:30 INCLUDES CART
Sunday, August 23, 2015 Two Man Better Ball Prairie Bluff Golf Club (High and Low) $70 August 12, 2015 10:00 / 11:15
Saturday, September 12, 2015 Patriot's Day Classic South Old Oak Country Club (Pick the Course) $70 September 1, 2015 11:00
Sunday, September 13, 2015 Patriot's Day Classic North Randall Oaks Golf Club (Play One or Both) $70 10:15 INCLUDES RANGE BALLS
MIDWEEK / SPECIAL EVENTS
Wednesday, April 22, 2015 April Midweek Makray Memorial Golf Club $82 April 13, 2015 9:30 INCLUDES CART
Thursday, May 7, 2015 NIMAGA Cup Maple Meadows Golf Club (Qualify) TBD TBD Noon INCLUDES CART
Wednesday, May 20, 2015 May Midweek Harborside Golf Port (High) $85 May 11, 2015 11:00 INCLUDES CART AND RANGE BALLS
Harborside Golf Starboard (Low) 11:00 INCLUDES CART AND RANGE BALLS
Monday, June 15, 2015 June Midweek Prairie Landing Golf Course $80 June 5, 2015 1:00 shotgun |INCLUDES CART AND RANGE BALLS
Thursday, June 25, 2015 Senior Open Fox Run Golf Links $65 June 15, 2015 11:00 INCLUDES CART
Monday, July 20, 2015 Summer Scramble Turnberry Country Club (Private) $75 July 10, 2015 10:00 INCLUDES CART AND RANGE BALLS
Monday, August 3, 2015 August Midweek Lake Barrington Shores Country Club (Private) $82 July 24, 2015 10:00 INCLUDES CART AND RANGE BALLS
Saturday, September 19, 2015 Milwaukee Challenge Evergreen Golf Club (Limited) TBD TBD 8:00 INCLUDES CART & STEAK DINNER
Saturday, October 3, 2015 NIMAGA Players Boone Creek Golf Club (Qualify) TBD TBD
Sunday, October 4, 2015 Championship Boone Creek Golf Club




